
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
   

 



 



  



 













 



     



  

     

     







 
 

KS2  

 
9-9:30  

 
9:30-10:30  

 
10:30-
10:45  

 
10:45-11:45  

 
11:45-12:15  

 
12:15-
1:10  

 
1:10 – 
1:30  

 
1:30-3:15  

 
Monday  

 
Whole-
School 

Assembly  

 
Maths 

 
 

 B 

 
English 

 
Reading  

(class novel) 

  
 

L 

 
PSHE 

 
Science 

 
Tuesday  

 
Purple  

Polishing 

 
Maths 

  
 

R 

 
English 

 
Reading 
(text 1) 

  
 

U 

 
Topic 

 
Art/ DT 

 
Wednesday  

 
Purple 

Polishing 

 
Maths  

 
 

 E 

       
       English               French 

  
 

N 

 
Music 

 
Topic 

 
Thursday  

 
Community 
Assembly 

 
Maths 

  
 

A 

 
English 

 
Reading  
(text 2) 

  
 

C 

 
Computing 

 
RE 

 
Friday  

 
Celebration 
Assembly  

 
Maths  

  
 

K 

 
English 

 
Reading  

(class novel) 

  
 

H 

 
PE 







 



 
 
 
 
 



 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 



 



mailto:karen.pinder@crossflatts.bradford.sch.uk


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 



 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.bradford.gov.uk/bmdc/advice_benefits_and_council_tax/benefits/free_school_meals
http://www.bradford.gov.uk/bmdc/advice_benefits_and_council_tax/benefits/free_school_meals


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.marksandspencer.com/yourschool




 



 

 

 





Safe Guarding Concerns 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 



 

mailto:office@crossflatts.bradford.sch.uk
http://www.crossflatts.bradford.sch.uk

